

O-191 to 194

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/446/2018

PATREX VYAPAAR LIMITED
VS
URBAN INFRA NIRMAAN PRIVATE LIMITED

AP/108/2017

URBAN INFRA NIRMAN PVT. LTD.
VS
PATREX VYAPAAR LIMITED

AP/578/2018

URBAN INFRA NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
PATREX VYAPAAR LIMITED

EC/221/2018

PATREX VYAPAAR LIMITED
VS
URBAN INFRA NIRMAAN PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 19th January, 2024.

Appearance:
Ms. A. Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Dipendra Nath Chunder, Adv.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the Special Officer nor is any accommodation prayed for on their behalf.

The award-holder is directed to serve a notice on the Special Officer.

The award-holder is also directed to serve a notice on the judgment-debtor informing them of the returnable date.

Let this mater appear on 12th February, 2024.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag