

ORDER

OD-3

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/221/2018
BNK SECURITIES PVT LTD.
VS
URBAN INFRA NIRMAAN PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE
HON'BLE JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH
Date: January 29, 2026.

Appearance:-
Mr. Rishad Medora, Adv.
Mr. Dipendra Nath Chandra, Adv.
Ms. A. Chowdhury, Adv.
...for award-holder.
Ms. Noelle Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Dey, Adv.
...for award-debtor.

The Court:- Learned counsel for the award-debtor ensures that the award-debtor will be present for examination on the next date.

Let this matter be listed on 26th February, 2026.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)